H
EA
TI
N
G
 V
A
LV

15mm TRV Angle Chrome ANG1 86 62 49 - - - 130 101 29 -
15mm TRV Straight Chrome STR1 103 67 49 - - 36 114 101 13 -
PETITE PUSHFIT
10mm TRV Angle Chrome C/W Pushfit 90° Elbow ANG3 86 62 49 28 34 - 155 101 54 45
15mm TRV Angle Chrome C/W Pushfit 90° Elbow ANG3 86 62 49 34 28 - 164 101 63 50
Dimensions
DRAWING REFERENCE:  1 = Standard (Black);  2 = Pushfit (Green & Black);  3 = Pushfit 90° Elbow (Red & Black). Drawings for illustration purposes only.
Technical information
PETITE
Description
Colour
(Top)
Order Code
Minimum
Order Qty
10mm TRV Angle Chrome White PETTRV10AC 10
15mm TRV Angle Chrome White PETTRV15AC 10
15mm TRV Straight Chrome White PETTRV15SC 10
PETITE pushfit
10mm TRV Angle Chrome C/W Pushfit 90° Elbow White PETTRV10ACPF90 10
15mm TRV Angle Chrome C/W Pushfit 90° Elbow White PETTRV15ACPF90 10
PETITE pack
Radpack ½" Olive PETITE TRV & MATCHMATE Lockshield Pack Angle Chrome* White PETPAK1/2AC 10
Radpack 10mm PETITE TRV & MATCHMATE Lockshield Pack Angle Chrome White PETPAK10AC 10
Radpack 10mm PETITE TRV & MATCHMATE Lockshield Pack Angle Chrome Drain Off White PETPAK10ACD 10
Radpack 15mm PETITE TRV & MATCHMATE Lockshield Pack Angle Chrome White PETPAK15AC 10
Radpack 15mm PETITE TRV & MATCHMATE Lockshield Pack Angle Chrome Drain Off White PETPAK15ACD 10
Radpack 15mm PETITE TRV & MATCHMATE Lockshield Pack Straight Chrome White PETPAK15SC 10
PETITE pushfit pack
Radpack 10mm PETITE TRV & MATCHMATE Lockshield Pack Angle Chrome C/W Pushfit 90° Elbow White PETPAK10ACPF90 10
Radpack 10mm PETITE TRV & MATCHMATE Lockshield Pack Angle Chrome Drain Off C/W Pushfit 90° Elbow White PETPAK10ACDPF90 10
PETITE accessories
PETITE Thermostatic Head Only White White PETTRVHEADW 1
PETTRV15AC
PETPAK15AC